
250 EXC-F SIX DAYS 2025 <2025><EU><F8103Y2>
VALVE DRIVE

68778

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 77236056100 Cam follower shaft 2.00

2 77236060100 VALVE LEVER 4.00

3 77036035172 SHIM D=8,9/1,72 0.00

3 77036035176 SHIM D=8,9/1,76 0.00

3 77036035180 SHIM D=8,9/1,80 0.00

3 77036035184 SHIM D=8,9/1,84 0.00

3 77036035188 SHIM D=8,9/1,88 0.00

3 77036035192 SHIM D=8,9/1,92 0.00

3 77036035196 SHIM D=8,9/1,96 0.00

3 77036035200 SHIM D=8,9/2,00 0.00

3 77036035204 SHIM D=8,9/2,04 0.00

3 77036035208 SHIM D=8,9/2,08 0.00

3 77036035212 SHIM D=8,9/2,12 0.00

3 77036035216 SHIM D=8,9/2,16 0.00

3 77036035220 SHIM D=8,9/2,20 0.00

3 77036035224 SHIM D=8,9/2,24 0.00

3 77036035228 SHIM D=8,9/2,28 0.00

3 77036035232 SHIM D=8,9/2,32 0.00

3 77036035236 SHIM D=8,9/2,36 0.00



3 77036035240 SHIM D=8,9/2,40 0.00

3 77036035244 SHIM D=8,9/2,44 0.00

3 77036035248 SHIM D=8,9/2,48 0.00

3 77036035252 SHIM D=8,9/2,52 0.00

3 77036035256 SHIM D=8,9/2,56 0.00

3 77036035260 SHIM D=8,9/2,60 0.00

4 77036033000 valve collet 8.00

5 79036028044 VALVE SPRING KIT EXHAUST 2.00

6 77036027000 VALVE-STEM SEALING 05 4.00

7 77736030000 INTAKE VALVE 2.00

8 A46036031000 Exhaust valve 2.00

9 79036132000 VALVE SPRING PLATE 4.00

10 77736028000 VALVE SPRING NHK HUB 10MM 4.00

12 77736136100 Valve spring washer 4.00

99 A46036131010 Valve kit 250 Enduro           1.00


